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North Division

TEAM w
Keltner's Bucking Broncos 9
Blue Springs Cardinals 8
Weemsters 8
Madd Dogs 6
St. Louis Browns 3
South Division

TEAM w
The Big Czeck 11
Trojan Roosters 9
Hammerai Kookaburras 9
Wichita Walts Winged Warriors8
Great Scott's 7
Total Points

TEAM

The Big Czeck

Great Scott's

Trojan Roosters

Blue Springs Cardinals
Hammerai Kookaburras
Keltner's Bucking Broncos
Wichita Walts Winged Warriors
Weemsters

Madd Dogs

St. Louis Browns
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PTS

721
633
618
610
602
598
595
585
583
478

PCT
0.563
0.531
0.500
0.406
0.188

PCT
0.719
0.563
0.563
0.531
0.438

PF
598
610
585
583
478

PF
721
618
602
595
633

PA
574
549
538
659
692

PA
611
578
589
592
641

DIVISION
6-4-0

DIVISION
7-2-1

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
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